Weber Ji¢in City Run

2018-05-26 Jiin

start ~ 16:23:00 | 2008 - 2009 | registered: 10

rank/cat.

DM10
rank
1 1/Muzi
2 2/Muzi
3 3/Muzi
4 4/Muzi
5 5/Muzi
6 6/Muzi
7  7/Muii
8 8/Muii
DNS /Mufzi
DNS /MufZi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
799
797
798
800
776
772
312
794
307
625

name

DAMIAN BRIXi
MATEJ KOTROUS
MATIAS BRIX{
PETR NESNERA
MATE] KREJCi

JAN CVRCEK

JAN KORDIK
TOMAS TRCHALIK
TOMAS TRCHALIK
DAMIAN BRIXi

year

2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008

team

CYKLO KLUB JICIN
ZS LIBUN

JICIN

MK NOVA PAKA
CYKLO KLUB JICIN
T) SOKOL JAROMER

T) SOKOL JAROMER
CYKLO KLUB JICIN

finish

01:53
01:55
01:57
02:05
02:10
02:15
02:18
02:23

2025-05-02 07:24:46 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results

Yaus

delay
00:00
00:02
00:04
00:12
00:17
00:22
00:24
00:29
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